Фестиваль
спортивного ориентирования
"Кавминводская параллель 2020"
1 этап
15 марта 2020г., г. Кисловодск

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
	Мальчики до 13 лет
	
	
	
	
	

	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Бояренцев Александр
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:53:06
	106
	2008
	615,5

	Тимонин Вячеслав
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:21:20
	50
	2008
	400

	Молодских Кирилл
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:22:55
	40
	2009
	370,3

	Тимонин Владислав
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:23:36
	49
	2008
	357,5

	Нагорный Максим
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:25:04
	41
	2009
	330

	Стазаев Сергей
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:28:34
	47
	2009
	264,4

	Козлов Кирилл
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:30:18
	38
	2009
	231,9

	Аверьяскин Николай
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	1:14:57
	101
	2008
	210,4

	Федченко Егор
	Олимп
	0:35:47
	97
	2008
	129,1

	Кох Рихард
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	1:20:55
	120
	2008
	99,8

	Бехер Матвей
	Олимп
	0:53:49
	82
	2010
	1

	Чернец Федор
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:55:32
	142
	2010
	1

	ЩелчковВладимир
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:19:08
	166
	2011
	1

	ИвановАлександр
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:46:40
	168
	2008
	1

	НанкинВадим
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:47:14
	169
	2008
	1

	Шальмиев Бахтияр
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:47:15
	144
	2008
	1

	Степанищев Дмитрий
	Олимп
	0:47:57
	96
	2008
	1

	Эм Роман
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	1:28:51
	148
	2008
	1

	Стуканов Влад
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	не старт/снят
	139
	2010
	0

	Колечкин Федор
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	87
	2011
	0

	Трещев Илья
	Лермонтов
	не старт/снят
	79
	2008
	0

	ГлушковГеоргий
	Икар Ставрополь
	не старт/снят
	167
	2008
	0

	Семилетов Марк
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	94
	2008
	0

	Мальчики до 15 лет
	
	
	
	
	

	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Денисов Никита
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:43:09
	109
	2007
	800

	Черпак Егор
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	1:00:44
	143
	2006
	474

	Бондаренко Максим
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	1:03:20
	4
	2006
	425,8

	Джамил Омар
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:23:32
	34
	2007
	358,8

	ЧеркасовЮрий
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:07:31
	182
	2006
	348,2

	ТарановНикита
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:10:28
	180
	2006
	293,5

	Шеховцов Антон
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	1:11:23
	13
	2006
	276,6

	Алябьев Алексей
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:27:56
	28
	2007
	276,3

	КосяшниковНикита
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:12:41
	174
	2006
	252,5

	КудиновКонстантин
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:32:29
	175
	2007
	190,9

	Сериков Вячеслав
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:32:34
	172
	2006
	189,4

	Камышанцев Иван
	Кирсанов
	1:21:01
	62
	2007
	98

	Рожков Кирилл
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:38:00
	46
	2007
	87,5

	АнненковАрсений
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:24:38
	170
	2006
	30,9

	Беляев Николай
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	0:41:31
	1
	2007
	21,6

	Нечаев Семён
	Олимп
	0:49:48
	90
	2007
	1

	ИсаенкоНикита
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:53:29
	171
	2007
	1

	СенокосовВладислав
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:53:44
	178
	2007
	1

	ЦурихинНикита
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:10:39
	181
	2007
	1

	Бутырин Андрей
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	не старт/снят
	31
	2007
	0

	МелешкоБогдан
	Икар Ставрополь
	не старт/снят
	160
	2007
	0

	Зверев Николай
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	не старт/снят
	36
	2006
	0

	КолянАрсений
	Икар Ставрополь
	не старт/снят
	173
	2006
	0

	Колычев Артем
	Кирсанов
	не старт/снят
	63
	2006
	0

	Юноши до 17 лет
	
	
	
	
	

	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Горбунов Егор
	Кирсанов
	0:50:05
	59
	2005
	671,5

	Винокуров Станислав
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:52:29
	32
	2004
	627

	Бобров Вадим
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:52:59
	29
	2005
	617,7

	ВурстаИван
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:55:13
	184
	2004
	576,3

	Боков Алексей
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	0:55:54
	2
	2005
	563,6

	ПобедновИгорь
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:56:22
	187
	2004
	555

	Григорьев Даниил
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	0:56:34
	6
	2005
	551,3

	ОболенскийКирилл
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:56:52
	186
	2004
	545,7

	ТамбиевАлександр
	Икар Ставрополь
	0:59:13
	189
	2005
	502,1

	Николаев Илья
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:59:48
	42
	2005
	491,3

	Шлепцов Максим
	Кирсанов
	1:02:08
	69
	2004
	448

	ЛубчукИлья
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:02:36
	191
	2004
	439,4

	Джамил Иосиф
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	1:11:51
	33
	2005
	267,9

	Петров Егор
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:28:59
	130
	2004
	256,6

	ЯсинскийДаниил
	Икар Ставрополь
	1:19:31
	190
	2004
	125,8

	Кравцов Данил
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:36:26
	122
	2005
	116,9

	Алиев Магомед
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:42:01
	104
	2005
	12,2

	Зарифуллин Никита
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:44:40
	118
	2005
	1

	Зюзюков Егор
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	не старт/снят
	37
	2005
	0

	Стрыгин Егор
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	не старт/снят
	48
	2005
	0

	Гуревич Илья
	СШОР №5, Гуревич
	не старт/снят
	152
	2004
	0

	Юноши до 19 лет
	
	
	
	
	

	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Луговской Константин
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:54:45
	39
	2003
	717,3

	Журавлев Захар
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:54:46
	35
	2003
	716,9

	Аристов Владимир
	Кирсанов
	0:57:45
	58
	2003
	647

	Заборский Дмитрий
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	1:09:27
	116
	2002
	372,9

	Вихлянцев Юрий
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	1:14:44
	5
	2002
	249,1

	
Мужчины
	
	
	
	
	

	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Попов Николай
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:45:18
	132
	1999
	938,7

	Чуев Юрий
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:50:09
	200
	1997
	825,1

	Мартыновский Вячеслав
	Nord West
	0:51:58
	17
	1999
	782,5

	Штрель Владимир
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:54:45
	145
	1986
	717,3

	Прошляков Дмитрий
	vst
	0:56:01
	22
	1989
	687,6

	Прохоров Роман
	Зенит
	1:15:02
	193
	1990
	242,1

	Плетнев Алексей
	Тольятти, лично
	1:18:18
	153
	1986
	165,6

	Ахмеров Александр
	Респ. Марий Эл
	1:22:58
	150
	1987
	56,2

	Харченко Данил
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	86
	1990
	0

	Горелов Владимир
	Бештау
	не старт/снят
	26
	1991
	0

	Колечкин Александр
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	85
	1986
	0

	Каюков Илья
	САКСОР-Энергетик
	не старт/снят
	151
	2000
	0

	Карпов Алексей
	Тульская область
	не старт/снят
	155
	1986
	0

	М35
	
	
	
	
	

	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Гришман Денис
	Петрозаводск, лично
	0:42:41
	99
	1981
	1000

	Белов Илья
	Тула, лично
	0:49:31
	154
	1984
	839,9

	Алахвердов Андрей
	БК2А
	0:49:58
	24
	1985
	829,4

	Заборский Виталий
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:52:58
	115
	1976
	759,1

	Никулин Денис
	Воронеж СШОР 18 Нику
	0:53:28
	43
	1983
	747,4

	Примчук Алексей
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	0:54:09
	133
	1978
	731,4

	Назаров Роман
	Black Sea OK
	0:56:50
	14
	1985
	668,5

	Фархутдинов Равиль
	Дефспорт
	0:58:19
	55
	1981
	633,7

	Горшков Владимир
	Sтремление Армавир
	0:59:06
	21
	1978
	615,4

	Бондаренко Евгений
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	1:08:32
	3
	1981
	329,4

	Пешехонов Игорь
	Архангельск, лично
	1:22:13
	23
	1984
	73,8

	Ревуцкий Александр
	Лермонтов
	не старт/снят
	76
	1983
	0

	М45
	
	
	
	
	

	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Худолеев Геннадий
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	0:57:58
	12
	1975
	525,3

	Павлов Павел
	'Импульс' СДДТ
	1:01:22
	9
	1966
	462,3

	Аверин Дмитрий
	Sunsport
	1:04:46
	18
	1971
	399,2

	Федотов Александр
	Кирсанов
	1:14:03
	66
	1969
	227,1

	М55
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Результат
	Номер
	Год рожд
	Очки

	Шахматов Юрий
	КСО 'Черное море'
	0:48:28
	56
	1965
	701,4

	Бехер Евгений
	Олимп
	0:52:20
	81
	1963
	629,7

	Шевцов Александр
	ЦТЭК ГЕОРГИЕВСК
	0:52:36
	157
	1962
	624,8

	Ревуцкий Михаил
	Лермонтов
	0:59:52
	78
	1957
	490,1

	Зайцев Сергей
	Пятигорск Меридиан
	1:00:31
	117
	1956
	478

	Коневец Сергей
	Новокубанский район
	1:22:26
	80
	1960
	71,7

	Сидоров Сергей
	Кисловодск, лично
	не старт/снят
	74
	1959
	0



OPEN, 10 КП, 1,7 км, набор высоты 50 м
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место 
   1 Алахвердов Борис          БК2А                        25 1944 00:23:09      1 
   2 Уланков Егор              Sunsport                    20 2013 00:25:14      2 
   3 Захаров Егор              Sunsport                    19 2013 00:25:17      3 
   4 Ревуцкий Григорий         Лермонтов                   77 2012 00:31:37      4 
   5 Чекранов Аристарх         Кирсанов             IIю    67 2008 00:33:56      5 
   6 Шевяков Михаил            Кирсанов             IIIю   68 2008 00:34:04      6 
   7 Щербинина Виктория        Кирсанов             IIIю   70 2008 00:34:08      7 
   8 Марухина Кристина         Кирсанов             IIIю   64 2008 00:35:19      8 


Главный судья                                   СС1К Климов И. В.
Главный секретарь                               СС1К Супрунов С. Г.

